


CROGIOLO

ArtCraft

A perfect blend of age-old traditional skills and leading-edge industrial
porcelain stoneware manufacturing, the collection features a lavish series
of decors, from the more classical Quadri and Segni to the more minimal,
geometrical Bolli and Triangoli and the Bande 3D structure. 2 surfaces -
Natural in 6 colours and Semi-Matt in Bianco — re oered in the new
5.3x30 cm listel size, in 20x20 cm size and in the 21x18.2 cm hexagon tile
— available in Sabbia, Coccio and Cotto colours.

MGSYV Artcraft Bianco Semimatt 20x20cm
MH9D Artcraft Decoro Segni B Semimatt 20x20cm
MGRS5 Grande Concrete Look Cementum Sand Natural Rt 120x278cm
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MH9C Artcraft Decoro Segni A Semimatt 20x20cm
MGSM Artcraft Calce 20x20cm

I

MH9C Artcraft Decoro Segni A Semimatt 20x20cm
MGSM Artcraft Calce 20x20cm




ARTCRAFT

MGUS3 Artcraft Cotto 5x30cm
M7RE Grande Stone Look Granito Black Satin Rt 6Mm Stuoiato 160x320cm
M7RE Grande Stone Look Granito Black Satin Rt 6Mm Stuoiato 160x320cm

MMD?7 Vivo Castano Rt 22x180cm
MGSZ Artcraft Cotto 21x18cm
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MFZS Slow Calce Strutturato 120x120cm

MGSYV Artcraft Bianco Semimatt 20x20cm MGUS6 Artcraft Argilla 5x30cm

MHS5Y Artcraft Pomice Decoro Quadri 20x20cm



ARTCRAFT - Porcelain Stoneware

Code

MGU6

MGST

Code

MGSV

MGUA

e

Code

MGTG

MGSM

Argilla

Description

Artcraft Argilla

Artcraft Argilla

Bianco

Description

Artcraft Bianco Semimatt

Artcraft Bianco Semimatt

Calce

Description

Artcraft Calce

Artcraft Calce

Coccio

10

Size

5,3x30cm

20x20cm

Size

20x20cm

5,3x30cm

Size

5,3x30cm

20x20cm

Thikness

MM 10

MM 10

Thikness

MM 10

MM 10

Thikness

MM 10

MM 10

Surface

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Surface

Semimatt

Semimatt

Surface

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Use

Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

Use

Floor & Wall
Wall

Use

Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

Pieces per box

34

24

Pieces per box

24

34

Pieces per box

34

24

Mq

0,54

0,96

Mq

0,96

0,54

Mq

0,54

0,96

"

Kg

11,35

18,10

Kg

17,46

11,39

Kg

11,51

17,62

Boxes for pallets

80

54

Boxes for pallets

54

80

Boxes for pallets

80

54

Mq

43,25

51,84

Mq

51,84

43,25

Mq

43,25

51,84

Kg

908,19

977,38

Kg

943,06

911,25

Kg

920,95

951,37



ARTCRAFT - Porcelain Stoneware

Code Description Size Thikness Surface Use Pieces per box Mq Kg Boxes for pallets Mq Kg
MGTL Artcraft Coccio 5,3x30cm MM 10 Naturale/Matt Floor & Wal 34 0,54 11,65 80 43,25 932,07
oor a
MGSQ Artcraft Coccio 20x20cm MM 10 Naturale/Matt @ Floor & Wall 24 0,96 17,55 54 51,84 947,89
oor a
MGSY Artcraft Coccio 21x18,2cm MM 9,5 Naturale/Matt Floor & Wall 16 0,46 8,50 100 45,86 849,82
oor
.I- B
.k + —=F R
Cotto
Code Description Size Thikness Surface Use Pieces per box Mq Kg Boxes for pallets Mq Kg
MGU3 Artcraft Cotto 5,3x30cm MM 10 Naturale/Matt Floor & Wal 34 0,54 11,40 80 43,25 911,83
oor a
MGSS Artcraft Cotto 20x20cm MM 10 Naturale/Matt @ Floor & Wal 24 0,96 17,91 54 51,84 967,16
oor a
MGSZ Artcraft Cotto 21x18,2cm MM 9,5 Naturale/Matt @\ @ Floor & Wall 16 0,46 8,16 100 45,86 816,38
oor a
Pomice
Code Description Size Thikness Surface Use Pieces per box Mq Kg Boxes for pallets Mq Kg
MGTA Artcraft Pomice 5,3x30cm MM 10 Naturale/Matt Eloor & Wall 34 0,54 11,52 80 43,25 921,54
r
MGSL Artcraft Pomice 20x20cm MM 10 Naturale/Matt @ Floor & Wall 24 0,96 17,49 54 51,84 944,43
oor a
Sabbia
Code Description Size Thikness Surface Use Pieces per box Mq Kg Boxes for pallets Mq Kg

12 13



ARTCRAFT - Porcelain Stoneware

MGTJ

MGSP

MGSX

Code

MGUD

MGUF

MGUH

MGUJ

MGUR

MGUS

Code

MGUW

MGUX

MGV5

MGVD

MGVS

MGWS

Artcraft Sabbia
Artcraft Sabbia

Artcraft Sabbia

Bande 3D

Description

Artcraft Pomice Struttura 3d Bande
Artcraft Calce Struttura 3d Bande
Artcraft Sabbia Struttura 3d Bande
Artcraft Coccio Struttura 3d Bande
Artcraft Cotto Struttura 3d Bande

Artcraft Argilla Struttura 3d Bande

Bolli

Description

Artcraft Pomice Decoro Bolli
Artcraft Calce Decoro Bolli
Artcraft Sabbia Decoro Bolli
Artcraft Coccio Decoro Bolli
Artcraft Cotto Decoro Bolli

Artcraft Argilla Decoro Bolli
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5,3x30cm

20x20cm

21x18,2cm

Size

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

Size

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

MM 10

MM 10

MM 9,5

Thikness

MM 11,5

MM 11,5

MM 11,5

MM 11,5

MM 11,5

MM 11,5

Thikness

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Surface

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Surface

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall

Use

7 wa
7 wa
7 wa
7 wa
7 wa
7 wa

Use

@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
@\@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall

34

24

Pieces per box

20

20

20

20

20

20

Pieces per box

24

24

24

24

24

24

0,54

0,96

0,46

Mq

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

0,80

Mq

0,96

0,96

0,96

0,96

0,96

0,96

15

1,64

17,78

8,25

Kg

17,56

17,23

15,85

17,54

16,87

17,24

Kg

18,46

18,60

17,65

19,00

18,05

17,91

80

54

100

Boxes for pallets

54

54

54

54

54

54

Boxes for pallets

54

54

54

54

54

54

43,25

51,84

45,86

Mq

43,20

43,20

43,20

43,20

43,20

43,20

Mq

51,84

51,84

51,84

51,84

51,84

51,84

931,27

960,18

825,34

Kg

948,41

930,23

855,78

947,16

910,82

931,03

Kg

996,92

1.004,65

952,94

1.026,00

974,44

967,16



ARTCRAFT - Porcelain Stoneware

Triangoli

Code Description

MGYS Artcraft Pomice Decoro Triangoli
MGZS Artcraft Calce Decoro Triangoli
MHoU Artcraft Sabbia Decoro Triangoli
MHoV Artcraft Coccio Decoro Triangoli
MH5V Artcraft Cotto Decoro Triangoli
MH5W Artcraft Argilla Decoro Triangoli

AP Quadri

" *

Code Description

MH5Y Artcraft Pomice Decoro Quadri
MH5Z Artcraft Calce Decoro Quadri
MH60 Artcraft Sabbia Decoro Quadri
MH95 Artcraft Coccio Decoro Quadri
MH99 Artcraft Cotto Decoro Quadri

Segni A

16

Size

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

Size

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

20x20cm

Thikness

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

Thikness

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

MM 10

Surface

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Surface

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Naturale/Matt

Use

Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
@\@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

Use

Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
@\@ Floor & Wall

Pieces per box

24

24

24

24

24

24

Pieces per box

24

24

24

24

24

Mq

0,96

0,96

0,96

0,96

0,96

0,96

Mq

0,96

0,96

0,96

0,96

0,96
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Kg

18,75

18,90

18,75

18,90

17,91

18,75

Kg

18,60

18,60

18,60

18,60

18,75

Boxes for pallets

54

54

54

54

54

54

Boxes for pallets

54

54

54

54

54

Mq

51,84

51,84

51,84

51,84

51,84

51,84

Mq

51,84

51,84

51,84

51,84

51,84

Kg

1.012,50

1.020,47

1.012,50

1.020,47

967,16

1.012,50

Kg

1.004,65

1.004,65

1.004,65

1.004,65

1.012,50



ARTCRAFT - Porcelain Stoneware

Code Description

MH9C Artcraft Decoro Segni A Semimatt
Segni B

Code Description

MHOD Artcraft Decoro Segni B Semimatt
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Size

20x20cm

Size

20x20cm

Thikness

MM 10

Thikness

MM 10

Surface Use

Semimatt Floor & Wall

Surface Use

Semimatt Floor & Wall

Pieces per box

24

Pieces per box

24

Mq

0,96

Mq

0,96

19

Kg

18,75

Kg

17,39

Boxes for pallets

54

Boxes for pallets

54

Mq

51,84

Mq

51,84

Kg

1.012,50

Kg

939,13
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